
 
 
 
 
 
 

Technical Team 

Name Organization Phone Email Address 
Ben Acimovic CDOT 720.951.6151 benjamin.acimovic@state.co.us 

Phyllis Adams Upper Clear Creek 
Watershed Assn. 

303.918.7033 uccwa@live.com 

Carol Anderson EPA 303.312.6058 anderson.carol@epa.gov 
 

Rick Beck Clear Creek County 
PW Engineer 

303.679.2469 rbeck@co.clear-creek.co.us 
 

Jim Bemelen CDOT 303.365.7201 James.bemelen@state.co.us 

Rena Brand USACE 303.979.4120 Rena.j.brand@usace.army.mil 

Allan Brown Atkins Global 303.221.7275 Allan.Brown@atkinsglobal.com 

Steve Cook DRCOG 303.480.6749 scook@drcog.org 

Maria D’Andrea Jefferson County 303.271.8457 mdandrea@jeffco.us 
 

Jim DiLeo CDPHE 303-692-3127 
 

Jim.dileo@state.co.us 
 

Gary Frey Colorado Trout 303.986.0106 gbfrey@msn.com 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Technical Team 

Name Organization Phone Email Address 
Janet Gerak CDOT 303.365.7403 janet.gerak@state.co.us 

Stephanie Gibson FHWA 720.963.3013 Stephanie.gibson@dot.gov 

Vanessa Henderson CDOT 303.757.9878 Vanessa.henderson@state.co.us 

Nicolena Johnson Clear Creek EMS 303.679.4214 nicolena.johnson@clearcreekems.com

Carol Kruse USFS 970.295.6663 ckruse@fs.fed.us 
 
 

Gina McAfee Jacobs 303.820.5232 Gina.mcafee@jacobs.com 

Bill Macy Idaho Springs Project 
Support 

303.567.4809 valodya@prolynx.com 

Alison Michael US Fish & Wildlife 
Service 

303-236-4758 Alison_Michael@fws.gov 

Cindy Neely Clear Creek County 720.201.7161 Ccneely@yahoo.com 

Amy Pallante Colorado SHPO 303/866.4678 amy.pallante@chs.state.co.us 
 

Bob Quinlan Jacobs 303.820.5283 robert.quinlan@jacobs.com 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Technical Team 

Name Organization Phone Email Address 
Colleen Roberts CH2M HILL 303.217.0746 Colleen.roberts@ch2m.com 

Martha Rudolph CDPHE  maria.zepeda@state.co.us 

Steve Rudy DRCOG 303.480.6747 srudy@drcog.org 

Melinda Urban FHWA 720.963.3015 
 

melinda.urban@dot.gov 

Mary Jo Vobejda CH2M HILL 720.353.1556 Maryjo.vobejda@ch2m.com 

Mandy Whorton CH2M HILL 303.987.5940 Mandy.whorton@ch2m.com 

 


